deuter

Deuter Sport GmbH e Daimlerstr. 23 » 86368 Gersthofen

Product name Color name Image Article No.
Kid Comfort forest 3620221-2000

Kid Comfort maron 3620221-5026
Kid Comfort midnight 3620221-3003
Kid Comfort Active midnight 3620121-3003
Kid Comfort Active teal 3620121-3069
Kid Comfort Active SL currant 3620021-5042
Kid Comfort Active SL denim 3620021-3007
Kid Comfort Pro midnight 3620321-3003
Kid Comfort forest 3621221-2000

Kid Comfort maron 3621221-5026




Kid Comfort

Kid Comfort Active

Kid Comfort Active

Kid Comfort Active SL

Kid Comfort Pro

midnight

midnight

teal

currant

midnight

3621221-3003

3621121-3003

3621121-3069

3621021-5042

3621321-3003



