

Product name	Color name	Image	Article No.
Kid Comfort	forest		3620221-2000
Kid Comfort	maron		3620221-5026
Kid Comfort	midnight		3620221-3003
Kid Comfort Active	midnight		3620121-3003
Kid Comfort Active	teal		3620121-3069
Kid Comfort Active SL	currant		3620021-5042
Kid Comfort Active SL	denim		3620021-3007
Kid Comfort Pro	midnight		3620321-3003
Kid Comfort	forest		3621221-2000
Kid Comfort	maron		3621221-5026

Kid Comfort	midnight		3621221-3003
Kid Comfort Active	midnight		3621121-3003
Kid Comfort Active	teal		3621121-3069
Kid Comfort Active SL	currant		3621021-5042
Kid Comfort Pro	midnight		3621321-3003